
SYLLABUS MEETINGS 1996-1997 

 

1996 

Monday 2 September 

Merline Muldoon 

Letters I Didn’t Write to the Editor 

 

Tuesday 17 September 

Dr Roger Stone 

When Will It Rain?’ The Southern Oscillation Index 

 

Monday 7 October 

Hazel Francis 

Dragons I have Met in Manuscripts 

 

Tuesday 29 October 

Professor Mary Power 

Visions of Medieval Women 

 

Monday 4 November 

Dr Anne Rae 

Genetic Engineering and Tomorrow’s Agriculture 

 

Tuesday 19 November 

Tim Morrell 

Post-Modernism: Abused Language or Renewed Culture? 

 

Monday 2 December 

CHRISTMAS MORNNG TEA 

 

1997 

Monday 3 March 

Professor Rodney Huddleston 

What’s Wrong with Traditional Grammar? 

 

Tuesday 18 March 

Pamela Page 

My Relationship Between Music and Art 

 

Monday 7 April 

Associate Professor Joan Bryan, AO 

Mosquitoes and Disease 

 

Tuesday 22 April 

Associate Professor Raymond Evans 

Youth Culture and Social Conflict in Brisbane in the Mid 1950s 

 

Tuesday 29 April 

SEVENTY-EIGHTH ANNIVERSARY LUNCHEON 

 

Tuesday 20 May 

Concert by Students of the Queensland Conservatorium of Music 

Griffith University 

 

Monday 2 June 



Budget and Club Discussion: Lyceum Clubs Today and in the Future 

 

Tuesday 17 June 

Associate Professor John Mainstone 

A Cautionary Tale for Physics 

 

Monday 7 July 

Professor Ah Chung Tsoi 

Neural Network, Fuzzy Logic: Their Impact on Modern Society 

 

Professor John Hay, Vice-Chancellor, University of Queensland 

Women and the Universities 

 

Monday 4 August 

Professor Ken Collerson 

Antarctica Today 

 

Tuesday 19 August 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 


